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Advance to Creditors
Group Summary

'l Jul-2021 to 31'Dec-2021

opening Closing

narance to nir w,z ttvac en6r[[E
Advance to.Audio Voice India Fvt Ltd C4fectnc,ct0
Ad\€nce to- Pranav Doors fDo?tgk Wir.o{O rr s

3,00,000.00 4,0O,OOO.AODl

12,00,000.00 Dr

3,00,000.00 Dr

15,00,000.00 Df

7,00,000.00 Dr

12,00,000.00 Dr

3,00,000.00 Df
15,00,000.00 DrAdvance to Rubyco I

37.00.000.00 Dr 3.00,000.00 34,00.000.00Dr



Eden Retirerqent Living Pvt, Ltd
D,29, 3rd Floor, Defence Colony

New Delhi-110024

Sundry Creditors
Group Summary

1Julr021 to 31-Dec-2021

AIR WIZ HVAC ENERGY SOLUTIONS LT+C)
Amaara Livinq C 6s"rFle €let)
r.mit e c cipial,rssoclt* Cta4s0 fyF)
BSH Household ADDliances ltlanufauturino (Pl Ltd

93,484.00 Dr
2,39,457.00 Df

62,350.Q0 Df
( A Fpl ier.c{, )

47,773.00 Dl

13,90,000.00

1,16,125.00

40,u,721.51

16,325.00

19,64,144.00

27,240.00
36,549.00

5,31,230.00

37,000.00

5,00,000.00
35,400.00

2,73,84,276.00

8,00,000.00

1,78,475.00

35,48,692.00

14,83,484.00 Dr

2,39,457.00 Dr

5,36,029.51 Dr

47,773.00 D.
16,325.00 Dr

19.64,144.00 Dr

1,07,800.00 Dr

20,000.00 Dr

6,000.00 Dr

'1,21,687.00 Cr

81,259.00 Cr

'13,527.00 Dr
16,000.00 Dr

5,00,000.00 Dr

35,400.00 Dr

85,000.00 Dr

2,82,55,903.00 Dr

59,000.00 Dr

5,000.00 Dr

8.00,000.00 Dr

BSH Household ApplianQes ltlanufauuring (P) Ltd

c LTRADERS Cd*!q)
oasrrmesn Harcwar! Fittinls ( gcor{oldin+ )
Deepa Entercrises ( an*frrac{tn }Deepa Enteprises (C!$
;iNti;KLiili-siilii?iii'"*ir;-") 1,07,800.00 Dr

rlrirr pmiiib-exliiiionYrii] L'ii'rn".cf o'.) 10;00.6 ;;
lcEN Networks (P) Ltd Cbnnb-r&;'6rb)
i%''i"HY1n5,lb'3,'t'3J1l1ffI*R'; tHqinrdqt):z oo o.
Lakhinder -Etedncal contt. ((ONsl,t)choh) 1,00,000.00 Dr

NU WORLD TNFRATECH (\Jco d) 2.00.000.00 Dr

Panh Jain {Nexus Nrledia) (6ohblt +lclt) . ,43.000.00 Dr

PRANAV DOORS & WNDOWS PVT. LTD. (\rrivniAl)t) 13.527.0O Dl
RAJDEV sAHNt coNTRAcroR ( (olr A+/, c+;oh'l 16,000.00 Dr

Ramnaresh I (onr}"cJiot l
n.r lssocthres Vmue R ( vcr0!o'[ )
SANJAY SHARMA ( (on-dtrrfiorr) .. . 85,000.00 Dr

SHRADHA NIRI\,IAN PVT. LTb L(ortrlrn C'trob) 26.42,872.00 Dl
shree lvahavirEnsineerins consultdnts((oyul}.lcfpy') 59,000.00 Dr

SOURAV KUSUIV GUPTA (FURNITURI) NJDOd ) 5,000.00 Dr

v/oM ( sYc\itccJ )

21,240.00
50,181.00

7,52,917.00
2,81,259.00

80,000.00

17,71 ,245.00

Grand Tota I 37,48,895.00Dr 3,69,23,010.51 66,84,009.003,39,87,e96.51Dr
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Eden Retirement LiYing Pvt. Ltd
D-29, 3rd Floor, Defence Colony

New Delhi-110024

Direct Expenses
GrouP Summary

1 Jul-2021 lo 31_Dec-2021

construction-Building ( O\ +o
CONVEYANCE-SITE STAFF

Director Remineration SV

ELECTRICiTY EXP-SITE

FREIGHT & CARTAGE

Guest House ExP--Directors

INTERNET EXP,.SITE

INTT ON MSME LOAN

INTT ON TERI\4 LOAN

Loading & lJnlqading charges

MESS EXP-SITE

II,IOBILE EXP.-SITE

Office Expenses-Site

SALARY,DDN STAFF

Sample Flai01
Wages Paid

\? 25 ,O7 ,357 .84

27,594.OO

28,00,000.00
43,650.00
38,400.00

1,12,500.00

26,090.00
3,24,9',10.00

33,51.325.00
16,210.00

1,29,450.00

12,257 -OO

51,467.00
20,{4,695.00

6,400.00
1,81,771.00



Eden Retirement Living Pvt. Ltd
D-29, 3rd Floor, Defence Colony

New Delhi-110024

Purchase Accounts
Group Summary

1 -Jut2O2 1 ro 3 l -Dec-202 1

Furnishing & Intedors C13)
puRcHA-sE, BUTLDTNG MATERTAL ( tq+? \g )
Purchase-Doors &Windows ( 2o) 

_

Purchase.Electnc_al _( ? | +._l_6-)__ , ,- r_o?S)
PURCHASE-KITCHEN A WARDROBE I9i -
PURCHASE-PLUI\,IBING Ct{o +o d})
Purchase Return

Purchase steer (L? Lo-b6)
PURCHASE - TILES I6 f,/

47,336.00
1,90,636.00

5,509.00
8,00,678.81

29,67,059.40
12,30,056.53

a2,87,716.64
13,662.08

2,38,354.70

80,000.00

PURCHASE-WOOD ( 67)
1,37,81,009.20 80,000.00



Eqen Retirement Living Pvt. Ltd
D-29,3rd Floor, Defence Colony

New Delhi-110024

Indirect Expenses
Group Summary

1 -Apt-202 1 lo 2O-Jan-2022

Bank Charges
BANK CHARGES /LOAN APPROVAL)
Business Promorio; (lndia) 16$ +1l"3)
computer Epenses ( $o *o I q)
Conv€yance Exp- lvanoi Jain

Dem and/lnterest on TDS

Director Remuneration DG

DIWALI EXP.

cir'rinrron n*"i"g a r,.lainrenane ep (69 )
Healrh Insurance l gb)
Inslallalion Clrarges*
Insurance (Equipmenl)

INTEREST & LATE FEE GST
INTT. ON CAR LOAN

Intt. on Car Loan-[/Sl',4E

Labour Hutment (Rajiv Shatma)
Legal & Professional Charges
LocalCadrage
IVICD Trade Licence Charges ($1 )
I\4OBILE EXP-DIRECTORS ;
I\,4obile E4. - Ivla*eling staff
Ofiice E&enses
OFFICE EXP-GURGAON
PNB TERI\,I LOAN APPROVAL EXP.

Postage & Courier Exp-

PRINTING & STATIONERY-DDN
Prinling & Stalionery (Delhi Office)

Rent (D-163,2nd Floor)

Repair & Mainienance Exp,

Salary-Delhi Office
Salary-l\Iarketing
Staff Welfafe Exp.

Telephone Expenses

TRAVELLING EXP

Vehicle Running & Maintenance-Dc
VEHICLE RUNNING & IT4AINTENANCE EXP

Vehicle Running & Ivlaintenance-Sv
VEHICLE RUNNING & IT,IAINTENANCE-XUV 5OO

VEHICLE RUNNING 8 NIAINT.- MOTOR CYCLE (g$+O 3 I )

7,206.27
1,298.00

11,31,354.00

20,168.64
32,745.OO

73,500.00

8,00,000.00
1.09,327.46

6,980.00
1,97,000.00

737.14
7,744.40

400.00
56,737.22
6,009.00

60,000.00
3,25,550.00

600.00
32,710.00
27,000.00

1,665.00

17,483.46
100.00

13,540.00

3,950.00
6,146.00

10,402.13

17,50,000.00

19,903.00

14,70,093.00
45,000.00
19,360.00

14,197.40

1,13,621.97

40,000.00
100.00

90,000.00
73,536.03

1,600.00


